Nesting Year

X
X
X
X
(C

€

C

1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992

| >

> 1> 1> 1 1

| >

Mack Lake

2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007

Washburn

2480600

E Loon Nursery
- Water

—— Rivers & Streams

Roads

Loon Watch
Sigurd Olson Environmental Institute
Ashland, WI
June 30, 2008

0 0.03 0.06
e Viles

T




